

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18658/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2007 in WP No. 29794/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

DIR.,PUBLIC HEALTH & PREVENTIVE MED.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.JANARTHNAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Asbhishek Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.R.Kannadasan, AAG
 Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
 Mr.S.Joseph Aristotle, Adv.
 Mr.PA.Kadirvel, Adv.
 Mr.S.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 12 October, 2007.

Interim stay till then.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master