

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4448-4457/2008

DIR.OF PUB.HEALTH & PREVENTIVE MED &ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. PERIYASAMY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr P Prasanth, Adv.
Mr V Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 2
and 4 to 10 and last chance is already over.

Await service on respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

List again on 14.4.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj