

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6727-6743 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DIRECTOR OF PUB.HEALTH & PREVEN.MED&ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.GOVINDASAMY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel submits that the process fee and spare copy will be filed within two weeks. Time granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 14.08.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar