

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6796-6805 OF 2011

DIR. OF PUBLIC HEALTH & PREV.MED.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. MOHAMED ALI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With Office Report on Default)

Date: 24/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last chance, further four weeks' time is granted
to the counsel for the appellants to effect notice of motion.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|