

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6796-6805/2011

DIR. OF PUBLIC HEALTH & PREV.MED.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. MOHAMED ALI & ORS.
(Office Report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 6774-6786/2011
(Office Report on default)

Date : 09/09/2014

These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anand Sathi Yaseelan, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Ms. Shase, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
For Mr. B. K. Pal, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for one more chance
for enabling him to effect notice of motion.

Two weeks' time is granted.

(R.NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(H.S.PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.11
15:44:36 IST
Reason: